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Income
101 · General Fund Income

101-402 · Village Taxes 6,518.66
101-574 · Gen Rev. Sharing 9,965.00
101-665 · Gen Interest 12.10
101-674 · Gen Donations for Park Rental 50.00

Total 101 · General Fund Income 16,545.76

202 · Major Street Income
202-546 · Major Revenue Sharing ACT51 5,225.72
202-665 · Major Checking Interest 14.07

Total 202 · Major Street Income 5,239.79

203 · Local Street Income
203-546 · Local Revenue Sharing ACT51 1,965.48
203-665 · Local Checking Interest 8.20

Total 203 · Local Street Income 1,973.68

590 · Sewer Income
590-665 · Sewer Checking Interest 22.40

Total 590 · Sewer Income 22.40

Total Income 23,781.63

Expense
101- · General Expenses

101-702 · Gen P/R Maintenance 3,752.50
101-710 · Gen Social Sec. 340.06
101-711 · Gen Medicare 79.54
101-751 · Gen New Equipment 11,670.79
101-754 · General Shop Supplies 430.25
101-803 · Gen Audit 1,000.00
101-851 · Gen Postage 73.00
101-916 · Gen Trash removal 134.80
101-927 · Gen Tree Service 1,380.00
101-931 · Gen Equipment Maint 2,011.42
101-932 · Gen Gas and oil 1,186.20
215-703 · Gen P/R- Clerk 782.25
253-703 · Gen P/R- Treasurer 950.00
265-852 · Internet - WOW 90.99
265-920 · Gen Utilities 1,281.51
444-974 · Gen Sidewalks 20,000.00

Total 101- · General Expenses 45,163.31

590- · Sewer Fund Expense
590-825 · Sewer Credit Card Processing 11.90
590-910 · Sewer School & Training 590.00
590-934 · Sewer Repairs & Mtc. 1,718.80
590.920 · Sewer Utilities 412.14

Total 590- · Sewer Fund Expense 2,732.84

Total Expense 47,896.15

Net Income -24,114.52
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